
College of Policing Meeting- London
Home- PE1 1QL- Home
Licencing Meeting with the Mayor-Melton CSP
Home- LE1 6ZG- LE13 1GH- Home
High Sheriff of Leicestershire- Choral Evensong
Home- Leicester Cathedral- Home
Economic Crime Department
Home- Tigers Road- FHQ
Declaration of the High Sherriff
Home- Oakham Castle- FHQ
Magistrates Association
FHQ- LE1 5PZ- Home
Rutland County Council
LE19 2BX- LE15 6HP- Home
First Step
LE19 2BX- LE1 6AF
Tim Sayers Mental Health Arts Engagement
LE1 7HA- LE19 2BX
Charnwood Crime & Safety Forum
LE19 2BX- LE7 7PR- Home
Radio Leicester/ Business Meeting
Home- LE1 5LB- FHQ- LE1 9BG-FHQ

TOTAL

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

5.1

0

4.2

1.6

0

7.9

£0.00

Wednesday 30/04/14

4.1

25.924.2

27.1 25.9 1.2

0

25.9Monday 28/04/14

325 259 32.2

4.1

0

Friday 04/04/14

Tuesday 08/04/14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

51.8

27.5 25.9 25.9

Sunday 06/04/14 44.6 51.8

Home to work

42.7

56

42.7

51.8

PCC EXPENSES Apr-14

Tuesday 01/04/14

44.6 224

25.9

44.6

25.9

25.9

Tuesday 15/04/14

Wednesday 23/04/14

0

Thursday 10/04/14

5.1

25.9

0.3

7.8

25.9

25.9

26.2

33.7

33.8

0

0

0

0


