PCC EXPENSES		Apr-14					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
Tuesday 01/04/14	College of Policing Meeting- London Home- PE1 1QL- Home	42.7		0		42.7	
Friday 04/04/14	Licencing Meeting with the Mayor-Melton CSP Home- LE1 6ZG- LE13 1GH- Home	56	51.8	4.2		51.8	
Sunday 06/04/14	High Sheriff of Leicestershire- Choral Evensong Home- Leicester Cathedral- Home	44.6	51.8	0	44.6		
Tuesday 08/04/14	Economic Crime Department Home- Tigers Road- FHQ	27.5	25.9	1.6		25.9	
Thursday 10/04/14	Declaration of the High Sherriff Home- Oakham Castle- FHQ	33.8	25.9	7.9		25.9	
	Magistrates Association FHQ- LE1 5PZ- Home	26.2	25.9	0.3		25.9	
Tuesday 15/04/14	Rutland County Council LE19 2BX- LE15 6HP- Home	33.7	25.9	7.8		25.9	
Wednesday 23/04/14	First Step LE19 2BX- LE1 6AF	5.1		5.1			
	Tim Sayers Mental Health Arts Engagement LE1 7HA- LE19 2BX	4.1		4.1			
Monday 28/04/14	Charnwood Crime & Safety Forum LE19 2BX- LE7 7PR- Home	24.2	25.9	0		25.9	
Wednesday 30/04/14	Radio Leicester/ Business Meeting Home- LE1 5LB- FHQ- LE1 9BG-FHQ	27.1	25.9	1.2			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
				0			
	TOTAL	325	259	32.2	44.6	224	£0.00